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Nom

KAZHIKINA Ekaterina
VOLPI Alice

KREISS Fanny

BATINI Martina

KIM Yoon Ha
NISHIOKA Shiho
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
PRESCOD Nzingha
ROSS Nicole

VARGA Zsofia

UDREA Maria

SHABAN Iman

DE COSTANZO Valentina
THIBUS Ysora
IVANOVA Anastasia
ZAMLIN Bella

BAILEY Victoria
KIEFER Lee

SHI Yun

KULHANEK Iman
LYCZBINSKA Marta
RYGIELSKA Emilia
MELENTIEVA Anastasia
ZOUARI Anne-Carole
TERAMOTO Tomoyo
SINYTA Alexandra

MO Fang

BOURDAKOU Anna
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
DUMITRU loana Adriana
BOKOROVA Kristina
GOLDIE Alanna
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
PARK Mi Hyun

ESSL Regina
GROSLAMBERT Delphine
EL HOUSSIENY Rana
SIBERT Catriona
HIRAISHI Noriko
CELLEROVA Michala
NUDELMAN Bianka
WEISS Kim

CHAE Song Oh
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
IFRIM Mirela
VRTALOVA Tana
MCKENZIE Lisa
HERNANDEZ Alely
MICHEL Nataly

LEAHU Tatiana

SUN Jing

GEVAERT Caroline
RIVERO Liz

BIMOVA Andrea
WONG Cheryl Ye Han
CHARLEBOIS-DUPUIS Laurence
SABARTOVA Eliska
HOPPE Malinka
CAMACHO Adriana
MULLINS Philippa
MONDT Milja

EL BATRAWY Farah
OLIVEIRA Augusta
CHENG Hiu Wai
FIGUEROA GONZALEZ Karla M.
MEYER Sofie
POKORNA Katarina
KARAMETE Irem

CARBALLO BARRERA lvania Carolina

MESTROVIC Ana

Lieu
Belfast

Date Catégorie
08.04.2009 Junior

Nationalité
RUS
ITA
HUN
ITA
KOR
JPN
AUT
USA
USA
HUN
ROU
EGY
ITA
FRA
RUS
ISR
FRA
USA
CHN
NED
POL
POL
RUS
FRA
JPN
UKR
CHN
GRE
UKR
ROU
SVK
CAN
POL
KOR
AUT
BEL
EGY
GBR
JPN
SVK
HUN
AUT
KOR
UKR
ROU
CZE
GBR
MEX
MEX
MDA
CHN
NED
VEN
CZE
SIN
CAN
CZE
CAN
MEX
GBR
NED
EGY
BRA
HKG
PUR
DEN
SVK
TUR
ESA
CRO
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Arme

Fleuret

Naiss.

06.05.90
15.04.92
12.04.89
17.04.89
27.03.90
23.02.89
28.01.92
14.08.92
15.01.89
27.10.89
23.11.90
11.01.89
25.08.89
22.08.91
21.03.90
30.04.90
13.02.89
15.06.94
21.08.92
22.07.92
20.04.90
14.05.90
05.07.89
06.04.89
05.03.89
20.04.91
01.10.92
11.10.91
25.09.91
11.08.89
01.02.93
17.04.94
20.04.90
22.06.90
30.12.89
12.07.89
14.09.91
30.10.90
29.09.90
23.01.94
05.05.90
08.09.91
22.03.89
02.04.91
18.03.92
08.06.89
29.04.89
04.03.91
09.07.90
17.03.89
13.02.93
09.07.89
14.04.90
06.01.93
08.03.91
28.04.92
18.06.89
28.07.93
23.05.92
28.01.90
31.01.91
04.05.91
13.10.90
20.10.95
28.11.90
20.11.91
27.02.91
20.06.93
04.11.93
07.09.92

Genre

F

Crp. 1

Epreuve Type

Individuelle CHM

Licence

06051990003
15041992000
12041989000
17041989001
27031990005
23021989001
28011992000
14081992000
15011989000
27101989001
23111990000
11011989000
25081989000
22081991001
21031990000
30041990000
13021989001
15061994000
21081992002
22071992001
20041990001
14051990001
05071989005
06041989001
05031989003
20041991000
01101992000
11101991001
25091991004
11081989000
01021993000
17041994000
20041990002
22061990007
30121989000
12071989000
14091991000
30101990000
29091990001
23011994000
05051990001
08091991000
22031989005
02041991001
18031992000
08061989001
29041989001
04031991004
09071990003
17031989002
13021993004
09071989005
14041990003
06011993000
08031991002
28041992000
18061989000
28071993000
23051992000
28011990000
31011991001
04051991001
13101990002
20101995000
28111990000
20111991002
27021991001
20061993001
04111993001
07091992000
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71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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MENDOZA Geiglys
HOEJLAND Caroline Fogh
RAMOS Mariana
SUPPONEN Outi
MIJAILOVIC Jelena
IBANEZ Delfina
CANIDO Gabriela
YEUNG Andrea Hee Ming
MOREIRA Giulia

LAI Ka Man

WONG Liane Ye Ying
JASMINE Jasmine
GIMENEZ Isis

HARON Athia Hakimah
STRANGE Ashleigh
ACHILOVA Jennet
SCHRODER Rona
DAVILA Daniela

VEN
DEN
POR
FIN

SRB
ARG
BOL
HKG
POR
HKG
SIN

IND

VEN
MAS
RSA
TKM
RSA
ECU

23.03.94
10.01.91
28.08.91
03.09.90
31.01.91
27.10.93
21.07.94
09.12.92
24.12.91
01.08.93
23.03.94
28.11.92
30.07.90
26.07.93
15.01.91
04.10.91
30.01.89
14.04.92

Crp. 2

23031994003
10011991005
28081991001
03091990000
31011991002
27101993002
21071994001
09121992000
24121991007
01081993000
23031994001
28111992002
30071990004
26071993000
15011991000
04101991000
30011989003
14041992002
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e 3\ Tableaux
"., Compétition Lieu Date Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve Type
F~-1 E Champ du monde juniors-cadets Belfast 08.04.2009 Junior Fleuret F Individuelle CHM
Tableau de 32
1 ROSS Nicole USA ROSS Nicole
32 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 15/6 PRESCOD Nzingha
17 PRESCOD Nzingha USA  |PRESCOD Nzingha 15/14
16 SHI Yun CHN 15/6 VOLPI Alice
9 VOLPI Alice ITA  |VOLPI Alice 15/10
24 RYGIELSKA Emilia POL  [15/2 VOLPI Alice
25 MELENTIEVA Anastasia RUS  |THIBUS Ysora 15/5
8 THIBUS Ysora FRA  [15/7
5 DE COSTANZO Valentina ITA DE COSTANZO Valentina
28 SINYTA Alexandra UKR 15/9 BATINI Martina
44 DUMITRU Ioana Adriana ROU  |BATINI Martina 15/10
12 BATINI Martina ITA 15/5 BATINI Martina
13 KIM Yoon Ha KOR _ |KIM Yoon Ha 15/10
20 LYCZBINSKA Marta pPOL |7/6 KIM Yoon Ha
36 ZAMLIN Bella ISR |ZAMLIN Bella 15/7
61 GOLDIE Alanna CAN [15/10
3 UDREA Maria ROU  |UDREA Maria
30 MO Fang CHN  [15/8 NISHIOKA Shiho
19 KULHANEK Iman NED  |NISHIOKA Shiho 15/7
14 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN 15/7 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina
11 KIEFER Lee USA  |KAZHIKINA Ekaterina 15/9
22 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina RUS 15/13 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina
27 TERAMOTO Tomoyo JPN_ |SHABAN Iman 15/12
6 SHABAN Iman EGY [15/14
7 KREISS Fanny HUN KREISS Fanny
26 ZOUARI Anne-Carole FRA 13/12 KREISS Fanny
23 IVANOVA Anastasia RUS  |IVANOVA Anastasia 11/9
10 BAILEY Victoria FRA 15/7 KREISS Fanny
15 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT _ |WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 15/6
47 BOKOROVA Kristina SVK 15/8 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
31 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE  |VARGA Zsofia 15/6
2 VARGA Zsofia HUN  [15/10
Semi-Finale
9 VOLPI Alice ITA VOLPI Alice
12 BATINI Martina ITA 15/1 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina
22 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina RUS  |KAZHIKINA Ekaterina 10/9
7 KREISS Fanny HUN 15/5
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